INPUT
OUTPUT
(PWM-40/60)
OUTPUT
(PWM-90/120)
ACN
DIM+ DIM+/DA+
Vo+ Vo+

(0~10VDC, PWM signal or resistance)
• Built-in DALI/DALI-2(for PWM-60/90)/IOT/Bluetooth mesh
interface (except for PWM-40)
• IP67 Suitable for dry, damp, and wet location
• Suitable for LED strip lighting
• �Protections:
Short circuit / Overload / Over voltage / Over temp.
• 5 years warranty
PWM-40
PWM-90
PWM-90(DA/DA2)
PWM-40 Series
PWM-60 Series
PWM-60-KN Series
Model No. Output Tol. Effi.
PWM-40-12 12V, 0~3.34A ±4% 86.0%
PWM-40-24 24V, 0~1.67A ±3% 89.0%
PWM-40-36 36V, 0~1.12A ±2% 90.0%
PWM-40-48 48V, 0~0.84A ±1% 90.0%
Model No. Output Tol. Effi.
PWM-60-12 12V, 0~5A ±4% 86.0%
PWM-60-24 24V, 0~2.5A ±3% 89.0%
PWM-60-36 36V, 0~1.67A ±2% 90.0%
PWM-60-48 48V, 0~1.25A ±1% 90.0%
Model No. Output Tol. Effi.
PWM-60-12 12V, 0~5A ±4% 86.0%
PWM-60-24 24V, 0~2.5A ±3% 89.0%
Model No. Output Tol. Effi.
PWM-90-12 12V, 0~7.5A ±4% 88.0%
PWM-90-24 24V, 0~3.75A ±3% 90.5%
PWM-90-36 36V, 0~2.5A ±2% 90.5%
PWM-90-48 48V, 0~1.88A ±1% 90.5%
PWM-90 Series
PWM-60(DA/DA2/IOT)
PWM-60-KN
AC input voltage range 90~305VAC; 127~431VDC

• Built-in 3 in 1 dimming function
   (0~10VDC, PWM signal or resistance)
• Built-in DALI/DALI-2 Push Dim/KNX/IOT/Bluetooth
mesh Dimming
• IP67 Suitable for dry, damp, and wet location
• Suitable for LED strip lighting
• �Protections:
Short circuit / Overload / Over voltage / Over temp.
• 5 years warranty
PWM-120(DA/DA2/IOT)
PWM-120-KN
PWM-200(DA/DA2/IOT)
PWM-200-KN
PWM-120 Series PWM-200 Series
Model No. Output Tol. Effi.
PWM-120-12 12V, 0~10A ±4% 88.0%
PWM-120-24 24V, 0~5A ±4% 90.0%
PWM-120-36 36V, 0~3.4A ±2% 90.0%
PWM-120-48 48V, 0~2.5A ±1% 90.5%
Model No. Output Tol. Effi.
PWM-200-12 12V,0~16.6A ±4% 92.0%
PWM-200-24 24V, 0~8.3A ±4% 93.0%
PWM-200-36 36V, 0~5.5A ±2% 93.5%
PWM-200-48 48V, 0~4.16A ±1% 94%
AC input voltage range 90~305VAC; 127~431VDC 100~305VAC; 141~431VDC
AC inrush current (max.) Cold start, 60A at 230VAC Cold start, 65A at 230VAC
Overload protection
PWM-120(DA):108%~120% hiccup mode, auto-recovery
PWM-120-KN: 108%~130% hiccup mode, auto-recovery
108%~135% hiccup mode, auto-recovery
Over voltage protection 113%~142% rated output voltage
Over temp. protection Shut down o/p voltage, re-power on to recover